FIRST LEFTOVER MERIT LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION SESSION 2023-24 BS PHYSICS

Candidate Name

Candidate Father
Name

DOB

GEN

DIST.

M.Total

M. Obt.

Int. Total

Int. Obt.

Test

Aggr. %

CNIC NO.

MUHAMMAD TALHA AMJAD

MUHAMMAD AMIJAD

9/26/2002

Toba Tek Singh

1100

781

510

223

38

49.6176

3330384620997




